
FORM NL-4 - PREMIUM SCHEDULE

Münchener Rückversicherungs-Gesellschaft Aktiengesellschaft - India Branch
Registration No. : FRB/001
Date of Registration with the IRDAI: 21 December 2016

(₹ in Lakhs)
PREMIUM EARNED (NET)

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

FY 2021-22
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
FY 2021-22

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

FY 2021-22
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
FY 2021-22

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

FY 2021-22
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
FY 2021-22

Premium from Direct Business written
Add: Premium on Reinsurance accepted   48,111   110,674   276   669   70,730   170,768   5,697   10,390   11,115   21,862   1,177   1,902 
Less : Premium on Reinsurance ceded   35,375   73,981   152   365   18,044   43,336   4,710   7,990   6,056   12,125   635   1,037 
Net Premium   12,736   36,692   124   304   52,685   127,432   987   2,399   5,060   9,737   542   866 
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks   1,949   6,170   46   49   16,501   31,432   175   708   962   1,419   109   114 
Total Premium Earned (Net)   10,787   30,523   78   254   36,184   96,000   812   1,691   4,098   8,317   433   752 

Gross Direct Premium 
- In India   47,998   110,531   276   669   70,730   170,768   5,678   10,372   11,115   21,862   1,177   1,902 

- Outside India   113   143   -  -    -  -  18   18     -  -  -   -   

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

 FY 2021-22 
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
 FY 2021-22 

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

 FY 2021-22 
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
 FY 2021-22 

 For H2 
FY 2021-22 

 FY 2021-22 
 For H2 

FY 2021-22 
 FY 2021-22 

Premium from Direct Business written
Add: Premium on Reinsurance accepted   2,753   9,535   47,107   92,024   80,759   210,629 219,338  517,109    75,333   140,133   343,057   768,585 
Less : Premium on Reinsurance ceded   1,724   5,821   -  -    45,169   116,071 76,338  186,380    35,908   67,334   147,772   328,060 
Net Premium   1,030   3,714   47,107   92,024   35,590   94,558 143,000  330,729    39,424   72,800   195,284   440,525 
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks (726) (657)   (5,351)   2,405   19,507   19,970 31,175  55,392    27,266   37,507   60,436   99,117 
Total Premium Earned (Net)   1,756   4,371   52,458   89,619   16,083   74,588 111,825  275,338    12,158   35,293   134,848   341,408 

Gross Direct Premium 
- In India   2,753   9,535   44,486   86,767   80,759   210,629   216,699   511,834   72,874   135,139   337,847   758,172 
- Outside India -   -     2,621   5,257   -  -    2,639   5,275   2,458   4,995   5,210   10,413 

Particulars

 Miscellaneous 

 Miscellaneous 

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

Particulars
 Public/Product Liability  Engineering  Motor 

 Total  Life  Miscellaneous Total  Agriculture  Health Insurance 

 Marine  Fire 

 Personal Accident 

 Aviation 



 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

Premium from Direct Business written
Add: Premium on Reinsurance accepted   41,996   83,601   106   508   36,522   86,777   3,926   7,043   5,270   14,943   741   1,419 
Less : Premium on Reinsurance ceded   29,158   59,248   78   295   9,409   22,208   3,354   6,061   3,340   8,045   409   782 
Net Premium   12,838   24,353   29   213   27,113   64,568   571   982   1,930   6,898   332   638 
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks   (6,441)   (3,094) (25) (28)   (4,185)   (3,212)   11 (48) 1,029   909   185   193 
Total Premium Earned (Net)   19,279   27,447   53   241   31,298   67,781   560   1,030   901   5,989   147   445 

Gross Direct Premium 
- In India   41,935   83,472   103   500   36,522   86,777   3,921   7,027   5,270   14,916   741   1,419 

- Outside India   62   129   4   7   -  -  5   16   - 27 -   -   

 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

 For H2 
FY 2020-21 

 FY 2020-21 
 For H2 

FY 2020-21 
 FY 2020-21 

Premium from Direct Business written
Add: Premium on Reinsurance accepted   4,791   10,910   33,119   87,214   50,148   129,873 134,517  338,180    31,451   65,014   208,071   487,302 
Less : Premium on Reinsurance ceded   2,629   5,882   -  -    29,720   75,256 48,862  118,234    15,695   32,444   93,793   210,221 
Net Premium   2,162   5,028   33,119   87,214   20,428   54,617 85,655  219,946    15,756   32,570   114,278   277,081 
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks   1,390   1,384   16,571   25,601   (9,234)   (8,381) 5,767  16,445    4,511   9,782   3,812   23,106 
Total Premium Earned (Net)   772   3,644   16,548   61,613   29,662   62,999 79,889  203,501    11,246   22,787   110,467   253,976 

Gross Direct Premium 
- In India   4,791   10,910   30,963   83,660   50,148   129,873   132,357   334,583   29,281   60,587   203,675   479,143 
- Outside India -   -     2,155   3,553   -  -    2,160   3,597   2,170   4,427   4,395   8,159 

 Miscellaneous 

 Miscellaneous 

Particulars

Particulars

 Life  Total 

 Fire Marine  Motor  Engineering  Public/Product Liability  Aviation 

 Personal Accident  Health Insurance  Agriculture  Miscellaneous Total 


